Fecha
'101-002-001-CHSBC CTA.4013185673

ANDRES VAZQUEZ HINOJOSA
JORGE LUIS GUZMAN MARTINEZ
12458 CANCELADO

12459 CANCELADO

12460 CANCELADO

01/Jul/2011
01/Jul/2011
08/Jul/2011
08/Jul/2011
08/Jul/2011
08/Jul/2011
08/Jul/2011
08/Jul/2011
27/3ul/2011
27/3ul/2011
27/3ul/2011
29/Jul/2011
29/Jul/2011
29/Jul/2011
29/Jul/2011
29/Jul/2011
01/Ago/2011
12/Ago/2011
12/Ago/2011
12/Ago/2011
12/Ago/2011
12/Ago/2011
12/Ago/2011
12/Ago/2011
17/Ago/2011
17/Ago/2011
17/Ago/2011
17/Ago/2011
19/Ago/2011
26/Ago/2011
29/Ag0/2011
29/Ago/2011
31/Ago/2011
31/Ago/2011

Tipo

Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos

Egresos

INSTITUTO ELECTORAL DE QUERETARO

Numero

12456
12457

12461
12462
12463
12464
12465
12466
12467
12468
12469
12470
12471
12472
12473
12474
12475
12476
12477
12478
12479
12480
12481
12482
12483
12484

RELACION DE CHEQUES EMITIDOS DEL 1 DE JULIO AL 31 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2011

Concepto

PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

VEGA MENDOZA MARIA ESPERANZA
DE LOS COBOS SEPULVEDA CARLOS
MAYRA ALEXANDRA GARCIA SANCHEZ
COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICID
PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

ADOLFO FRANCO GUEVARA

LEONEL ROJO MONTES

LAURA ALETHIA SANCHEZ CRUZ
ARTURO EMILIO ROCHA ANAYA
PERLA PATRICIA FLORES SUAREZ
RICARDO ALVAREZ MONTES DE OCA
GRECO ROSAS MENDEZ

LEONEL ROJO MONTES

CARLOS LAZARO SANCHEZ TAPIA
LAURA ALETHIA SANCHEZ CRUZ
ARTURO EMILIO ROCHA ANAYA
PERLA PATRICIA FLORES SUAREZ
PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

CANCELADO

OSCAR JOSE SERRATO QUILLO
MARIA LUISA MARTINEZ PAZ

MAYRA ALEXANDRA GARCIA SANCHEZ
COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICID

12485 CANCELADO

12486
12487
12488
12489

PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES
EVARISTO MARTINEZ CLEMENTE
GRECO ROSAS MENDEZ

LEONEL ROJO MONTES

Abonos

264372.54
166241.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
3980
12500
7500
15000
9135
2675
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
248459.6
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
4288.5
0.00
700000
9000
10017.59
9384.88
0.00
2675
7000
1300
1300



Fecha

RELACION DE CHEQUES EMITIDOS DEL 1 DE JULIO AL 31 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2011

Tipo

INSTITUTO ELECTORAL DE QUERETARO

Numero

Concepto

'101-002-001-0 HSBC CTA.4013185673

31/Ago/2011
31/Ago/2011
31/Ago/2011
07/Sep/2011
08/Sep/2011
08/Sep/2011
09/Sep/2011
12/Sep/2011
12/Sep/2011
13/Sep/2011
14/Sep/2011
20/Sep/2011
28/Sep/2011
28/Sep/2011
30/Sep/2011
30/Sep/2011
30/Sep/2011
30/Sep/2011
30/Sep/2011
30/Sep/2011
05/0ct/2011
06/0ct/2011
13/Oct/2011
13/Oct/2011
17/Oct/2011
24/0ct/2011
26/0ct/2011
27/0ct/2011
27/0ct/2011
27/0ct/2011
27/0ct/2011
27/0ct/2011
27/0ct/2011
27/0ct/2011

Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos

Egresos

12490
12491
12492
12493
12494

LAURA ALETHIA SANCHEZ CRUZ
ARTURO EMILIO ROCHA ANAYA
PERLA PATRICIA FLORES SUAREZ
MAYRA ALEXANDRA GARCIA SANCHEZ
SALMORAN TENORIO ANDRES

12495 CANCELADO

12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
12502
12503
12504
12505
12506
12507
12508
12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
12521
12522
12523

LUIS OCTAVIO VADO GRAJALES
YOLANDA ELIAS CALLES CANTU

DOS GASTRONOMICO , SA DE CV
PABLO CABRERA OLVERA

PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICID
PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

MAYRA ALEXANDRA GARCIA SANCHEZ
GRECO ROSAS MENDEZ

LEONEL ROJO MONTES

JOSE HORLANDO CABALLERO NUNEZ
JOSE LUIS AGUILERA ORTIZ

ARTURO EMILIO ROCHA ANAYA
PERLA PATRICIA FLORES SUAREZ
COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICID
IXCHEL SIERRA VEGA

PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

MAYRA ALEXANDRA GARCIA SANCHEZ
EMILIO PAEZ GONZALEZ

COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICID
URIBE CONCHA JOSE VIDAL

GRECO ROSAS MENDEZ

LEONEL ROJO MONTES

CARLOS LAZARO SANCHEZ TAPIA
LAURA ALETHIA SANCHEZ CRUZ
ARTURO EMILIO ROCHA ANAYA
PERLA PATRICIA FLORES SUAREZ
PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

Abonos

1300
1300
1300
8889.68
4400

0

0.00
3500
3166
401360.22
2675
9101.05
2675
7061.7
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
7054
89806.65
2675
7281.26
5833.6
8598.4
10000
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
2675
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31/Oct/2011
31/0Oct/2011
31/Oct/2011
31/0Oct/2011
31/0Oct/2011
31/Oct/2011
31/0Oct/2011
31/Oct/2011
04/Nov/2011
08/Nov/2011
08/Nov/2011
11/Nov/2011
11/Nov/2011
11/Nov/2011
11/Nov/2011
11/Nov/2011
11/Nov/2011
11/Nov/2011
15/Nov/2011
16/Nov/2011
16/Nov/2011
18/Nov/2011
23/Nov/2011
23/Nov/2011
28/Nov/2011
28/Nov/2011
30/Nov/2011
30/Nov/2011
30/Nov/2011
30/Nov/2011
30/Nov/2011
30/Nov/2011
30/Nov/2011
02/Dic/2011

Tipo

Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos

Egresos

INSTITUTO ELECTORAL DE QUERETARO

Numero

12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
12529
12530
12531
12532
12533
12534
12535
12536
12537
12538
12539
12540
12541
12542
12543
12544
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557

RELACION DE CHEQUES EMITIDOS DEL 1 DE JULIO AL 31 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2011

Concepto

EDUARDO RESENDIZ CAMPOS
AGUSTIN PEREZ PARRA

FEDERICO ANDRADE ORTIZ

NIEVES NIEVES DIOGENES D

JAIME OMAR DEL VAL HOLGUIN

JOSE JUAN RODRIGUEZ A

ADRIANA ACOSTA FLORES

MARCELA GUZMAN VELAZQUEZ
SANDRA GABRIELA CORDOVA TORRES
MAYRA ALEXANDRA GARCIA SANCHEZ
MAGDIEL HERNANDEZ TINAJERO
GRECO ROSAS MENDEZ

LEONEL ROJO MONTES

EDUARDO LEON CHAIN

LAURA ALETHIA SANCHEZ CRUZ
ARTURO EMILIO ROCHA ANAYA
PERLA PATRICIA FLORES SUAREZ
EVARISTO MARTINEZ CLEMENTE
MAYRA ALEXANDRA GARCIA SANCHEZ
PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

INSTITUTO FEDERAL ELECTORAL
PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

JUAN PORTILLO UGALDE

COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICID
PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

MAYRA ALEXANDRA GARCIA SANCHEZ
GRECO ROSAS MENDEZ

LEONEL ROJO MONTES

EDUARDO LEON CHAIN

JOSE LUIS AGUILERA ORTIZ

OSCAR ARTURO RODRIGUEZ CERVANT
PERLA PATRICIA FLORES SUAREZ
EVARISTO MARTINEZ CLEMENTE
COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICID

Abonos

270792.16
229017.58
147143.11
274824.46
224340.11
249017.76
250820.67
247761.27
439678.37
8186.26
2500
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
3800
10273.3
2675
60000
8226
5000

0.00

3119
7178.66
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
4500
11339.57
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02/Dic/2011
02/Dic/2011
08/Dic/2011
08/Dic/2011
08/Dic/2011
08/Dic/2011
09/Dic/2011
09/Dic/2011
09/Dic/2011
09/Dic/2011
09/Dic/2011
09/Dic/2011
09/Dic/2011
13/Dic/2011
14/Dic/2011
14/Dic/2011
14/Dic/2011
14/Dic/2011
14/Dic/2011
14/Dic/2011
14/Dic/2011
14/Dic/2011
15/Dic/2011
15/Dic/2011

Tipo

Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos
Egresos

Egresos

INSTITUTO ELECTORAL DE QUERETARO

RELACION DE CHEQUES EMITIDOS DEL 1 DE JULIO AL 31 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2011

Numero Concepto

12558 PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

12559 MAYRA ALEXANDRA GARCIA SANCHEZ
12560 MAYRA ALEXANDRA GARCIA SANCHEZ

12561 PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

12562 INSTITUTO FEDERAL ELECTORAL
12563 PEREZ PEREZ ANDRES

12564 GRECO ROSAS MENDEZ

12565 LEONEL ROJO MONTES

12566 EDUARDO LEON CHAIN

12567 JOSE LUIS AGUILERA ORTIZ
12568 ARTURO EMILIO ROCHA ANAYA
12569 PERLA PATRICIA FLORES SUAREZ
12570 SALMORAN TENORIO ANDRES
12571 ATILANO MARTINEZ CARDONA
12572 JOSE EUGENIO PLASCENCIA ZARAZU
12573 LUIS ARTURO NAVA ALVARADO
12574 CANCELADO

12575 CANCELADO

12576 CANCELADO

12577 EMILIO PAEZ GONZALEZ

12578 CANCELADO

12579 ROCIO PATRICIA GALVAN SAN ROMA
12580 ROBERTO REYES OLVERA

12581 CARLOS GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

Abonos

2057.81
4909.36
6999.35
16537
28427.29
23000
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
20672
9976
0.00
7185.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
2270.37
0.00
1426.68
2120
2000



